Balt
10, rue de la Croix Vigneron, 95160 Montmorency, France
Tél. : +33 (0)1 39 89 46 41
Fax : +33 (0)1 34 17 03 46
volume and versatilit y
prestige
plus
ordering information
One of the most complete coil offers on the market
Model No. Implant size
Prestige
Plus
Complex
Xtra Pack
PRES0202CXPPL 2mm x 2cm
PRES0204CXPPL 2mm x 4cm
PRES0206CXPPL 2mm x 6cm
PRES0307CXPPL 3mm x 7cm
PRES0310CXPPL 3mm x 10cm
Model No. Implant size
Prestige
Plus
Complex
Pack
PRES0407CPKPL 4mm x 7cm
PRES0410CPKPL 4mm x 10cm
PRES0413CPKPL 4mm x 13cm
PRES0510CPKPL 5mm x 10cm
PRES0517CPKPL 5mm x 17cm
PRES0620CPKPL 6mm x 20cm
PRES0720CPKPL 7mm x 20cm
PRES0830CPKPL 8mm x 30cm
PRES0930CPKPL 9mm x 30cm
PRES1030CPKPL 10mm x 30cm
PRES1040CPKPL 10mm x 40cm
Model No. Implant size
Prestige
Plus
Helical
Xtra Pack
PRES0204HXPPL 2mm x 4cm
PRES0206HXPPL 2mm x 6cm
PRES0208HXPPL 2mm x 8cm
PRES0310HXPPL 3mm x 10cm
PRES0315HXPPL 3mm x 15cm
Model No. Box content
ULTRA
Detachment
Controller
ULTRA 1 detachment
controller
Model No. Implant size
Prestige
Plus
Helical
Pack
PRES0410HPKPL 4mm x 10cm
PRES0420HPKPL 4mm x 20cm
PRES0515HPKPL 5mm x 15cm
PRES0520HPKPL 5mm x 20cm
PRES0620HPKPL 6mm x 20cm
PRES0720HPKPL 7mm x 20cm
PRES0830HPKPL 8mm x 30cm
PRES0930HPKPL 9mm x 30cm
PRES1040HPKPL 10mm x 40cm
Model No. Implant size
Complex
18
PRES1240COM18 12mm x 40cm
PRES1447COM18 14mm x 47cm
PRES1655COM18 16mm x 55cm
PRES1860COM18 18mm x 60cm
PRES2065COM18 20mm x 65cm
PRES2465COM18 24mm x 65cm
*Data on file
The Prestige Coil System is intended for use in the peripheral vasculature to endovascularly obstruct or occlude blood flow in vascular abnormalities of the peripheral vessels. Class III CE0297 in compliance with Medical
Device Directive (MDD 93/42/ EEC amended by 2007/47/EC). Manufactured by BALT USA LLC, 29 Parker, Irvine, CA 92618. Carefully read the instructions for use before use. First CE marking: 2021. For a list of
indications, warnings, precautions and contraindications, refer to IFU-060.